Heating & Cooling
Chamber
Satisfaction with the requirements of
European regulations and guidelines.
Real-time equipment monitoring
and control system using mobile
app.
Control of temperature / humidity

Cable port (Ø, mm / inch) 50 / 2 50 / 2 50 / 2 50 / 2 50 / 2 50 / 2
Weight (kg / lbs) 110 / 242.5 140 / 308.6 150 / 330.7 80 / 176.4 110 / 242.5 130 / 286.6
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirements (230V, 1ph, 50Hz, A) 8.5 9.5 10.6 - - -
Cat. No. AAH861132K AAH861232K AAH861332K - - -
Electrical requirements (230V, 1ph, 60Hz, A) 8.5 9.5 10.6 - - -
Cat. No. AAH861131K AAH861231K AAH861331K - - -
Electrical requirements (230V, 1ph, 50/60Hz, A) - - - 5.5 6.5 8.6
Cat. No. - - - AAH860132K AAH860232K AAH860332K
   ※ The above specifications are tested according to DIN 12880 and IEC 60068 standards.
   ※ Permissible environmental conditions are 18 - 30°C (recommended 20°C), 85%RH or less, under 2000m above sea level.
   1) The set value is set under the conditions of 100°C.
   2) The set value is set under the conditions of 25°C.